
Date Opponent Location Time
Friday, January 31, 2025 Bryan HS (scrimmage) CCS 6pm

Tuesday, February 04, 2025 Eagle Pass (Scrimmage) Eagle Pass 5pm
Tuesday, February 11, 2025 Poteet CCS 6pm

2/13-2/15 NFCA Leadoff Classic College Station 
Thursday, February 13, 2025 TBA TBA

Friday, February 14, 2025 TBA TBA
Saturday, February 15, 2025 TBA TBA

2/20-2/22 Border Olympics Laredo, TX
Thursday, February 20, 2025 TBA TBA

Friday, February 21, 2025 TBA TBA
Saturday, February 22, 2025 TBA TBA
Tuesday, February 25, 2025 La Grange Huber Ranch 6pm

2/27-3/1 Seguin Tournament Seguin, TX
Thursday, February 27, 2025 TBA TBA

Friday, February 28, 2025 TBA TBA
Saturday, March 01, 2025 TBA TBA
Tuesday, March 04, 2025 Wimberley HS Wimberely 6pm

Friday, March 07, 2025 Valor CCS 6pm
Tuesday, March 18, 2025 Jourdanton Jourdanton 5pm

Thursday, March 21, 2024 SA Patriots CCS 6pm
Tuesday, March 25, 2025 Hyde Park Hyde Park- Austin 3/5pm

Friday, March 28, 2025 Eagle Pass CCS 5pm
Friday, April 11, 2025 Mariam HS CCS 6pm

Tuesday, April 15, 2025 SA Patriots Seguin, TX 6pm
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